2009
2008
2007
2005
2003
1997
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993

1993
1993
1992

1992
1992

elissa Rose Management
REBEKAH ROBERTSON

HAIR: Dark Brown
HEIGHT:152cm

TRAINING

1991 The John Bolton Theatre School

EYES: Green

1987 Associate Diploma in Drama, University of Tasmania

THEATRE

AUGUST: OSAGE COUNTY
CAT ON A HOT TIME ROOF
ALL MY SONS

BOY GETS GIRL

HUMBLE BOY

PRIVATE LIVES

LADY WINDEMERE’S FAN
WILFUL BLUE

A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM
cosl

THE COMEDY OF ERRORS
ALICE IN WONDERLAND
QUARTET

AS YOU LIKE IT

ALICE IN WONDERLAND
JEFFREY BERNARD IS
UNWELL

THE LEGEND OF THE MUSE
AND THEN IT STARTS TO
HAPPEN

Role
Ivy Weston
Mae
Sue Bayliss
Madeleine Beck
Rosie Pye
Sibyl
Lady Carlisle
Greer
Hermia
Ruth
Adrianna
Queen of Hearts
Merteuil

Phebe

Queen of Hearts
All Female
Roles

Performer
Puppeteer

Director
Simon Phillips
Gale Edwards
Kate Cherry
Kate Cherry
Kate Cherry
Roger Hodgman
Roger Hodgman
Jane Woollard
John Bolton
David Bell
Kim Durban
Guy Dow Sainter
Edward Colless
Robert Jarman
Richard Davey
Guy Dow Sainter
Ned Sherrin

Group Devised
Annette Downes

Age Range: late 40’S — 50’S

Production Company

M.T.C

M.T.C.

M.T.C.

M.T.C.

M.T.C.

M.T.C. — National Tour
M.T.C.

Victorian Arts Centre
Zootango Theatre Co
Zootango Theatre Co
Zootango Theatre Co
Zootango Theatre Co
Zootango Theatre Co

Zootango Theatre Co
Zootango Theatre Co
National Tour

Melb. Inter. Fringe Fest.
Terrapin Puppet Theatre

1988 — 1991: Our Country’s Good, A Lie of the Mind, Soft Targets, Blithe Spirit, Les Liasons Dangereuses, Agnes of God

2011
2010

2009
2009
2004
1998
1995
1994
1988

2002

TELEVISION

CONSPIRACY 365
TANGLE

CITY HOMICIDE

THE LIBRARIANS (series 2)
NEIGHBOURS

QUEEN KAT

ELVIS WAS GREEK
FRIDGE DOOR

PROBLEM CREEK

FILM

CHILDREN IN FOCUS

Janet

Therapist’s
Receptionist
Sharnie Pullman
Lauren

Rhonda Del Rubio
Lecturer
Rock-a-billy Girl
Presenter

Min

Karina

Steve Mann
Emma Freeman

Richard Jasek

Gary Conway

Circa 365 P/L
Southern Star Prods.

Seven Network

ABC / Gristmil Pty Ltd
Grundy Television
ABC TV

Open Channel

ABC TV

ABC TV

La Trobe University

..l2

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



REBEKAH ROBERTSON -2-

OTHER Various 100% Television Commercials, on camera Presenter.

SKILLS Squash, Hockey, Tennis, Massage Therapist, Drivers Licence
Singing, Studied various forms of dance
AWARDS

Green Room Award - AUGUST: OSAGE COUNTY - 2010 Winner - Best Actress / Female
Supporting Performer

2003 Nominated for Best Actress in a Featured Role - Green Room Awards
1993 Award: Best Professional Actor — Variety Club of Tasmania



