

REBEKAH ROBERTSON

HAIR: Dark Brown

Age Range: late 40'S - 50'S HEIGHT:152cm

TRAINING

1991 The John Bolton Theatre School 1987 Associate Diploma in Drama, University of Tasmania

THEATRE

		Role	Director	Production Company
2009	AUGUST: OSAGE COUNTY	Ivy Weston	Simon Phillips	M.T.C
2008	CAT ON A HOT TIME ROOF	Mae	Gale Edwards	M.T.C.
2007	ALL MY SONS	Sue Bayliss	Kate Cherry	M.T.C.
2005	BOY GETS GIRL	Madeleine Beck	Kate Cherry	M.T.C.
2003	HUMBLE BOY	Rosie Pye	Kate Cherry	M.T.C.
1997	PRIVATE LIVES	Sibyl	Roger Hodgman	M.T.C. – National Tour
1995	LADY WINDEMERE'S FAN	Lady Carlisle	Roger Hodgman	M.T.C.
1995	WILFUL BLUE	Greer	Jane Woollard	Victorian Arts Centre
1995	A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM	Hermia	John Bolton	Zootango Theatre Co
1994	COSI	Ruth	David Bell	Zootango Theatre Co
1994	THE COMEDY OF ERRORS	Adrianna	Kim Durban	Zootango Theatre Co
1994	ALICE IN WONDERLAND	Queen of Hearts	Guy Dow Sainter	Zootango Theatre Co
1993	QUARTET	Merteuil	Edward Colless	Zootango Theatre Co
			Robert Jarman	
1993	AS YOU LIKE IT	Phebe	Richard Davey	Zootango Theatre Co
1993	ALICE IN WONDERLAND	Queen of Hearts	Guy Dow Sainter	Zootango Theatre Co
1992	JEFFREY BERNARD IS	All Female	Ned Sherrin	National Tour
	UNWELL	Roles		
1992	THE LEGEND OF THE MUSE	Performer	Group Devised	Melb. Inter. Fringe Fest.
1992	AND THEN IT STARTS TO	Puppeteer	Annette Downes	Terrapin Puppet Theatre
	HAPPEN			

1988 - 1991: Our Country's Good, A Lie of the Mind, Soft Targets, Blithe Spirit, Les Liasons Dangereuses, Agnes of God

TELEVISION

2011 CONSPIRACY 36 2010 TANGLE	5 Janet Therapist's Receptionist	Steve Mann Emma Freeman	Circa 365 P/L Southern Star Prods.
2009 CITY HOMICIDE 2009 THE LIBRARIAN	Sharnie Pullman	Richard Jasek	Seven Network ABC / Gristmil Pty Ltd
2004 NEIGHBOURS 1998 QUEEN KAT	Rhonda Del Rubio Lecturer	Gary Conway	Grundy Television ABC TV
1995 ELVIS WAS GRE 1994 FRIDGE DOOR 1988 PROBLEM CREE	Presenter		Open Channel ABC TV ABC TV

FILM

2002 **CHILDREN IN FOCUS** Karina La Trobe University **OTHER** Various 100% Television Commercials, on camera Presenter.

<u>SKILLS</u> Squash, Hockey, Tennis, Massage Therapist, Drivers Licence Singing, Studied various forms of dance

AWARDS

Green Room Award - AUGUST: OSAGE COUNTY - 2010 Winner - Best Actress / Female Supporting Performer

2003 Nominated for Best Actress in a Featured Role - Green Room Awards 1993 Award: Best Professional Actor – Variety Club of Tasmania